
Required orientation for all volunteers in Providence Schools. 

Location of meeting:  379 Washington St. Providence, RI 02903
                                                *Parking lot C located on Washington St. can be utilized.
                                         
Time:  For your convenience, sessions are repeated monthly 
             at 10-11 a.m. and at 6-7 p.m.

Meeting dates: 
Monday, October 1, 2018
Monday, October 15, 2018
Monday, November 5, 2018
Monday, December 3, 2018
Monday, January 28, 2019
Monday, February 4, 2019
Monday, March 11, 2019
Monday, April 1, 2019
Monday, May 6, 2019
Monday, May 13, 2019

Sign up today
Child care for ages 5-12 will be available evenings only. Spanish translation will be 
available at all sessions. 
For more information, contact the Office of Family and Community Engagement 
at (401) 456-0686 or face@ppsd.org.
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Orientación obligatoria para todos los voluntarios en las Escuelas de Providence.  

Lugar de reunion:  379 Washington St. Providence, RI 02903
                                         *El estacionamiento C ubicado en Washington St. puede ser utilizado.
                                         
Horario:  Para su conveniencia, las sesiones se ofrecen mensualmente 
                 de 10-11a.m. o de 6-7 p.m.

Fechas de las reuniones: 
Lunes, 1 de octubre, 2018
Lunes, 15 de octubre, 2018
Lunes, 5 de noviembre, 2018
Lunes, 3 de diciembre, 2018
Lunes, 28 de enero, 2019
Lunes, 4 de febrero, 2019
Lunes, 11 de marzo, 2019
Lunes, 1 de abril, 2019
Lunes, 6 de mayo, 2019
Lunes, 13 de mayo, 2019

Inscríbase hoy
Habrá cuidado de niños 5-12 por la tarde solamente. Traducción al español en 
todas las sesiones. 
Para más información, contacte a la oficina de participación familiar y comunitaria 
al (401) 456-0686 o face@ppsd.org.
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